Attack £5EE

Pos.

©CoONOOUA,WN=

NNNNNNDN = - e e ek ek el
GRAWN=_OOCONOOGAWN=O

No.

16

27
18
25
20
19
63

22
26
10
23
41
24

12
1
72
14
13
15

17

Driver
A¥ay
a0 E&
masab5

&0 EF
H+ #F
#EAER
T74V—RE
L g =
HEOER
RIg =&
WE  HWR
FrED
SK

a0 EE
kotono
tEaKX Kk
MURA
SSK80
EaX ¥k
Le—<HA
FE B EAE
L&—15—
B# B
one lapper M
A B
HALARE

Machine
JZA80
NA-1
BNR32
CT9A
£
E-FD3S
CT9A
BCNR33
BNR32
964T2
ZN6
CP9A
GH-1117
F82 M4
BNR34
734

s15
JZA80
AP1

AP1
-111-
DC5
NA8SC
AP1
FD3S
BNR32

A—N—5yF1HAB #HEX

Team/Car

IXTY@RF¥ay

IR FINSX

J—F— A4 F%SUNOCO+¥*masa3 2 R
G7+—R IR

TiRACING*V6 EXIGE
Judas-RIDGE 77+ $8JSW

VivaC Evo9

r FBA33GT-R

ADMIX¥# /3% Y3-o¥h3TyifE BR
RWB964 3.6% —7K DG-5 T-tec

PCA86

~FrEDTIARGE

O—42XI¥xL—T8

ASSIST M4

AS kotono34R

H— 3y FERKRZ34

J—F—Af %15

R N—@SSK80 R—TF 5

h— 3 v THHFAP1

#AP1 - SPIRIT M HIENE
BHEET) —+¥

%4 A x*DC5/ASLAN/ COME/SPIRIT
TCSHRA &ACREA— KR4 —
&4 A 4S2000 K1Labo COME NUTEC
YHhEFIVDS=T) VY RXT7
HALABEE - LUCASOIL 32GTR

2018-02-09

WEATHER:  Fine
COURSE :  Dry

EfEL—>2 03— 5 807Km

Time Delay
2'02.198 171.08kmvh
2'02.724 0.526
2'04.292 2.094
2'05.567 3.369
2'08.659 6.461
2'10.014 7.816
2'10.347 8.149
2'11.676 9.478
2'11.746 9.548
2'12.431 10.233
2'12.720 10.522
2'14.889 12.691
2'15.037 12.839
2'15.598 13.400
2'15.616 13418
2'15.685 13487
2'17.036 14.838
2'17.446 15.248
2'18.714 16.516
2'20.798 18.600
2'20.823 18.625
2'21.793 19.595

2'23.532 21.334
2'23.624 21426

Gap

0.526
1.568
1.275
3.092
1.355
0.333
1.329
0.070
0.685
0.289
2.169
0.148
0.5671
0.018
0.069
1.351
0410
1.268
2.084
0.025
0.970
1.739
0.092

30'23.593  2821.395 2759.969

HETES



