2018-02-09 :

WEATHER: Fine COURSE: Dry

国際レーシングコース 5.807Km

Attack 鈴鹿

スーパーラップ1回目 結果表

Pos.	No.	Driver	Machine	Team/Car	Time	Delay	Gap
1	3	スギコウ	JZA80	エスプリ@スギコウ	2'02.198	171.08km/h	
2	16	谷口 信輝	NA-1	エスプリNSX	2'02.724	0.526	0.526
3	2	masa55	BNR32	ワーキーメイト☆SUNOCO☆masa32R	2'04.292	2.094	1.568
4	1	谷口 信輝	CT9A	Gフォース エボ	2'05.567	3.369	1.275
5	27	井土 智洋	不明	TiRACING☆V6 EXIGE	2'08.659	6.461	3.092
6	18	純太郎	E-FD3S	Judas-RIDGE7赤箱JSW	2'10.014	7.816	1.355
7	25	ファイヤー安藤	CT9A	VivaC Evo9	2'10.347	8.149	0.333
8	20	トトロ	BCNR33	トト□33GT-R	2'11.676	9.478	1.329
9	19	朝霞の種馬	BNR32	ADMIX☆スノコ☆ショーリン☆ケミテック種馬R	2'11.746	9.548	0.070
10	63	長嶋 重登	964T2	RWB964 3.6ターボ DG-5 T-tec	2'12.431	10.233	0.685
11	9	蒲生 尚弥	ZN6	PCA86	2'12.720	10.522	0.289
12	22	トトまる	CP9A	トトまるエボ 6	2'14.889	12.691	2.169
13	26	SK	GH-1117	ロータスエキシージS	2'15.037	12.839	0.148
14	10	谷口 信輝	F82 M4	ASSIST M4	2'15.598	13.400	0.561
15	23	kotono	BNR34	AS kotono34R	2'15.616	13.418	0.018
16	41	佐々木 雅弘	Z34	カーショップ佐々木Z34	2'15.685	13.487	0.069
17	24	MURA	S15	ワーキーメイト☆15	2'17.036	14.838	1.351
18	8	SSK80	JZA80	ボンバー@SSK80 スープラ	2'17.446	<i>15.248</i>	0.410
19	12	佐々木 雅弘	AP1	カーショップササキAP1	2'18.714	16.516	1.268
20	11	しゃーく井入	AP1	鮫AP1・SPIRIT♪制動屋	2'20.798	18.600	2.084
21	72	曜日師匠	-111-	曜日師匠エリーゼ	2'20.823	<i>18.625</i>	0.025
22	14	しょーたろー	DC5	名神タイヤDC5/ASLAN/ COME/SPIRIT	2'21.793	19.595	0.970
23	13	臼井 誠	NA8C	TCSウスイ&ACREロードスター	2'23.532	21.334	1.739
24	15	one lapper M	AP1	名神タイヤS2000 K1Labo COME NUTEC	2'23.624	21.426	0.092
25	7	坂本 宏樹	FD3S	サカモトエンジニアリング RX-7	30'23.593	28'21.395 2	7'59.969
	17	あんしん真鍋	BNR32	あんしん自動車・LUCAS OIL 32GTR	計測できず		